
DIV B

DIV A

DIV H DIV D

DIV C

2/69

2/69

15
N2

9

52
D0

06

13
N3

5C

13
N2

9

15N28

15N10B

15N16

15N04

16N
22

13
N3

0

16
N0

3

15N41

15N80

15
N2

1

13N35A

15
N8

5A

15N
12B

13N37B

15
N1

6B

16N06B

15
N4

7A
15

N1
2F

15N17YE

13N08G

14
N0

6E

15N41D

13N08D

52D005

15N12A

16N11E

14
N0

6D

15
N1

9G

13
N1

1J

15N
54B

15
N1

1

14N04A

16
N0

2B

17
N1

6B

15
N1

0

15N20B

13N37C

15N58A

15N34A

13N07

15N
38

15N20A

14N11

13N10

13N08B

16N26A

14N46

15N28B

14N21B

15N57A

15N17YG

15N12D

15N16A

13N11

13N07

14N21

15
N5

2

15N42

14N06F

15N57

15N33

15N
12C

14N31A

15N17YF

16N10B

13N44

15N32

13N54B

15N12

15N23A

14N06A

13
N1

5

13N09

16N08

13N
06Y

15N40

13N05

14N39

14N22

15N93

15N
20C

15N47

13
N3

3

14N25

13N48

16
N3

3
15N67

15
N2

2

13N24

15N07

15
N3

1Y

15N23

15N19

14N05

14N27

15
N3

0

13N02

14
N3

1

17N22

13N
06

13N35

15N10

96S
IS

13N23

13N23

14N04

13
N1

6

16N11

15N
48

16N26

17N16

13N13

13N44

16N30

16N30

14N15

15N45
15N45

16N31

17N20

15N39B

15N
42A

16N48

15N49

15
N5

8

13N03

17N22B

13N45

13N54A

14
N2

1D

13N53

15N17

16
N1

5

16
N0

5

15N56

15N35

14
N2

1E

16N47

15N28C
15N39A

13N47

17N
11

15N18

15N
18

15N54

16N
14

16N02

15N65

15N65

14N16

15
N1

0
13N54

13N54

14N
69

14
N6

9

14N06

15N55

15N14

15
N3

4

15N17Y

13N
37

13N37

16N06
15N27

14N14

13N19

15N
24

17N16

15N39

15
N8

5

15N26

14N17

13N
08

15N20

15N13

16N12

14N
01

16N10

16
N1

0

14N51

16N23

16N07

To I-5
f

Úð

To  Willow 
Creek
`

Pony Incident
CA-KNF-004500
June 9, 2016

Travel Map

0 1 2 3 40.5 Miles NAD 83

Dru
ey

2nd

Nu
gg

et

Fowler
Jacobs

Spring

Buckhorn

Ja
co

b's

East

Attebery

State Highway 96

Live
Oak

Ch
ina

 Gr
ad

e

Orchard

Park

Reeves Ap
ple

ga
te

Washington
Timber Inn

Cr
um

pto
n

He
ad

Headway1st

Elk Creek

Ind
ian

 C
ree

k

Hillside

Davis

ShanD

StJohn

Air
po

rt
Mill

Mill

Curly Jack

Fo
res

t R
ou

te 
45

N8
5

Úð
Ranger 
Station

ICP

ICP

FirePolygon

Roads

Division()


